

Digitally
signed by
GANESH
SUBHASH
LOKHANDE
Date:
2024.11.26
20:19:20
+0530

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 8373 OF 2023

Mohan Damodar Sarade

...Petitioner

Versus

Gurav Sub Divisional Officer & Anr.

...Respondents

Mr. Vishal N. Nevshe i/b Nitesh S. Nevshe for the Petitioner.
Ms. M.S. Bane, AGP for the Respondents- State.

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI &
ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ.

DATE : 22 NOVEMBER 2024

P.C.:

1. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, stand over to **29 November 2024** as a last chance.

[ADVAIT M. SETHNA, J.]

[G. S. KULKARNI, J.]